
 GROUP 11 Faux tank  

   



 GROUP 11 Faux tank 
ITEM * ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 242165 tank cover right
2  242166 tank cover left
3  236279 plastic down 
4 236458 screw KA30x14
5 236496 screw KA30x12
6 242169 tank cover up
7 236273 tank cover tube
8  027268 screw M6x14
9 031925 nut M6-selflocked
10 236488 distance
11 026703 screw M5x14
12 031508 washer 5
13 026706 screw M6x10
14 031925 washer 6
15 030040 nutM6
16 026689 screw M6x14
17 031508 washer 5
18  030048 Nut M5 selflock

20 236391 latch manipulator
21 026703 screw M5x14
22 031508 washer 5
23 030048 Nut M5-selflocked

236497 streamer rim ruber 0,56mm
236498 facing cover tank

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
      

  1/1

 


